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Web |14 | & 3,000.000
Web MEMH|L 3,000,000



RATE - SOCIAL AD

W INSTAGRAM (

I = ZAR(@wkorea) 6,000,000
I|E ZAEl(@wkorea_man) 3,000,000
L& ZAE(@w_art_jewelry) 3,000,000
AE2| ZTAE((@wkorea) 1000000
AEZ| ZAE(@wkorea_man) 1000000
AE2| ZAE(@w art jewelry) 1000000

Paid ad HE =22 EH- 20
QIAEITIEN AEE| EAR] Er= S10 7}
= Paid ad= =

AE]
Paid ade= 2 Fee M &=l (2

g0 0K f“°” E|OF &
= T Z9f)

W FACEBOOK ()
II|E FEAE] 3.000,000
Paid ad H - F O]

W KAKAO (&)
I PNPNR=" 3000000
FI7IRQAEE| ILAE] 3000000
Paid ad HE- =9



CONTACT

ADVERTISING

H2X B hyojae.won@doosan.com
=40l jeongmin.hong@doosan.com
HKX|H jimyeon.jung@doosan.com
AN gunjae.lim@doosan.com
O|d& kyungjunl.lee@doosan.com

DIGITAL ADVERTISING

45O hyeinl.park@doosan.com
45 dongim.kim@doosan.com

010-8877-7671
010-4484-7736
010-5684-2721
010-2/795-0745
010-3124-2291

02-510-4354
02-510-4654



